
भारत सरकार/GOVERNMENT OF INDIA 
अंतįरƗ िवभाग/DEPARTMENT OF SPACE 

िवŢम साराभाई अंतįरƗ कŐ ū/VIKRAM SARABHAI SPACE CENTRE 
ितŜवनंतपुरम/THIRUVANANTHAPURAM – 695 022 

 
 

No.VSSC/P/ADVT/MME/25/2024                                                 11/07/2024 
        
 

CORRIGENDUM TO ADVT No. VSSC/P/ADVT/MME/25/2024 DT. 27.05.2024 
 
 
 

 
 

 
 
 
 

 

Ţम सं. 
Sl. No. 

िनिवदा सं. 
Tender No. 

वणŊन/ Description माũा 
Qty. 

िनिवदा 
शुʋ 

Tender 
Fee 

01 

VSSC/PURCHASE 
UNIT V  [MME 
PURCHASE]/ 
VS2023 00 2430 
01 
[दो भाग / P T TWO 
PART] 

 
वायर आकŊ  योजनी िनमाŊण (डɲूएएएम) मशीन की आपूितŊ, सं̾थापन कमीशिनंग 
एवं ŮिशƗण/ Supply Installation Commissioning and Training of  
Wire Arc Additive Manufacturing (WAAM) Machine 
 

1 सं. / 
Nos. 

 
 

लागू 
नही ं/ 
NA 
 

 

 

 
 

 
 
 

 
 

 

 
मूल िनिवदा सूचना के अɊ सभी िनयम एवं शतŒ अपįरवितŊत रहŐगी। All other terms and 
conditions of the original tender notice shall remain    unchanged. 

 
 
 

                                                                                                                              हˑाƗįरत/Sd/- 
                                             वįर. Ůधान, Ţय एवं भंडार / Sr. Head, Purchase & Stores 

 
 

Sl. No. बोली Ůˑुत करने की समय-सीमा 
Time limit for submission of Bid 

बोली खोलने की ितिथ 
Bid Opening date 

 

01.       Upto 25/07/2024 [14:00 Hrs.]        25/07/2024 [14:05 Hrs.] 


